CALENDAR 2021

REGIONAL BENCH, JABALPUR (M.P.)

Ph: 0761-2622084 FAX: 0761-2622082 email: aft-jabalpur@gov.in

aftjabalpur@gmail.com
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HST OF ROLIR/ARS off shalllbeRii5linithelCalendaniYean#202il
1 Republic D J 26 Tuesd
2 HEE?D;]CW;T) ,\::rl;iryzg Muoe:d:yy 1. Holidays for Idul Fitr, Idul Zuha, Muharram and Ide-Milad- Un-
G © s e " Frig Nabi are subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon.
4 R:;na;;n?y Ap:l 21 V\;; da:es i 2. The Tribunal shall remain closed on account of vacation for
. A Y New Year on 01 Jan 2021 (Friday).
5 Mahafnr saganll- Pl B8 Su_nday 3. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Mahashivratri vacation
B+ Y Fi Meg | 48" . Freag on 11 Mar 2021 (Thursday).
" - Qi FUENRE ey e, - SiEmRkesial 4. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Holi vacation on
8 Idul Zuha July 21 Wednesday 30 Mar 2021 (Tuesday).
9 'E’)‘gepe"dence August 15 Sunday 5. The Tribunal shall remain closed for summer vacations from
10 Mu)éa"am Aligust 78 THiSHay 17 May 2021 (Monday) to 11 Jun 2021 (Friday).
11 Janmashtmi August 30 Monday 6. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Dusshera vacation on
12 GandhiJayanti October02  Saturday 14 Oct 2021 (Thursday) to 19 Oct 2021 (Tuesday).
13 Dussh Ocicber s Erid 7. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Diwali (Deepavali)
usshera IR ey vacations from 01 Nov 2021 (Monday) to 05 Nov 2021 (Friday).
" I,\?:t;'ivmad'un' ey, Tupadey 8. The Tribunal shall remain closed for winter vacation from
& B i X Een6d Thud 27 Dec 2021 (Monday) to 31 Dec 2021 (Friday).
oo o . 9. Vacations are shown in thick Red Colour. The Registry wil
16 (B“‘.‘;tr# E')\'a”ak Neyamber 19 Friday function throughout the vacations except Saturdays, Sundays and
! el Gazetted Holidays.
17 Christmas Day December 25 Saturday

By order
Registrar




